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000042257 Roof Replacement 19,500 07/02/2021

17778 SFR 522 12/27/2000

2002HX Base Yr

1731 SW KOONVILLE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,812 120.3576 134.80 513,858 2001 2001 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 3123

BAS 3,123 100 3,123 319,945

FGR 572 55 315 32,271

FOP 318 30 95 9,733

FOP 364 30 109 11,167

FST 310 55 170 17,416

4,687 3,812 390,532

BAS= W22 FOP= W10 S14 W21 S9 E21 N3  U3 R3  E7 N17$ S17 W7
L3 D3  S3 W21 N9 W20 S52 E19 FOP= S4 E33 N4 W1 N6 W31 S6 W1$
E1 N6 E31 FGR=  S6 E22 N26 W22 S20$ N20 E22 N40$ PTR= N30
FST= N10 W31 S10 E31$ S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,780.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 2,670

3 0327 STABLES-SM 0 100 24 60 1,440.00 UT 8.00 8.00 75 0 0 3 75 8,640

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 50 70 3,500.00 UT 5.00 5.00 75 2016 2016 3 75 13,125

25,635

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 43.58 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 19,393

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 48.14 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 13,479

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 91.72 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 458,600


